
Nr. Name Vorname Verein Klasse Zeit Rang Rückstand

1 Gandl Tobias KK Rosenheim K1 Herren 20:20,59 1
4 Burgdorf Jan TG München K 1 Herren 20:25,82 2 00:05,24

3 Maier Berti TG München K1 Herren 20:46,99 3 00:26,40

2 Klammer Jesko TG München K1 Herren 21:10,53 4 00:49,94

30 Hölscher Thomas TV Passau K 1Junioren 21:14,25 5 00:53,67

10 Hollerieth Konrad KK Rosenheim Masters B 21:17,59 6 00:57,01

9 Frait Hans TV Passau Masters B 21:46,03 7 01:25,45

22 Stöberl Manuela KK Rosenheim K1 Damen 21:50,62 8 01:30,03

32 Neugebauer Martin TV Passau K 1Junioren 22:09,59 9 01:49,00

11 Kaddik Stephan TG München Masters B 22:38,69 10 02:18,11

73 Meinhardt Peter Straubinger KC Masters B 23:00,54 11 02:39,95

24 Hollerieth Maria KK Rosenheim K1 Damen 23:08,88 12 02:48,30

57 Kaddik Bastian TG München K 1 Jugend 23:42,30 13 03:21,71

23 Frait Lisa TV Passau Junioren w 24:00,69 14 03:40,11

56 Kazemi Daniel ESV München K 1 Jugend 24:35,25 15 04:14,66

5 Salberg Eike TG München K 1 Herren 25:01,22 16 04:40,64

25 Bachhuber Linda KK Rosenheim K1 Damen 25:25,87 17 05:05,29

34 Bachhuber Günter KC Kehlheim C1 Herren 26:23,69 18 06:03,11

59 Ketzinger Nicole KC Obernzell K1 jugend w 46:22,19 19 26:01,61

58 Wolter Franziska KC Obernzell K1 Jugend w 46:32,14 20 26:11,55

69 Seiden Wolfram ESV München Schüler A 13:08,17 1
67 Hagenkord Jan ESV München Schüler A 13:10,68 2 00:02,51

70 Frait Tim TV Passau Schüler m B 14:09,40 3 01:01,23

71 Kaddik Fabian TG München Schüler A 18:30,70 4 05:22,53

68 Döring Niklas ESV München Schüler A
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 Nr. Name Vorname Verein Klasse Zeit Rang Rückstand

1 Gandl Tobias KK Rosenheim K1 Herren 20:20,59 1
4 Burgdorf Jan TG München K 1 Herren 20:25,82 2 00:05,24
3 Maier Berti TG München K1 Herren 20:46,99 3 00:26,40
2 Klammer Jesko TG München K1 Herren 21:10,53 4 00:49,94
5 Salberg Eike TG München K 1 Herren 25:01,22 5 04:40,64

10 Hollerieth Konrad KK Rosenheim Masters B 21:17,59 1
9 Frait Hans TV Passau Masters B 21:46,03 2 00:28,44
11 Kaddik Stephan TG München Masters B 22:38,69 3 01:21,10
73 Meinhardt Peter Straubinger KC Masters B 23:00,54 4 01:42,95

22 Stöberl Manuela KK Rosenheim K1 Damen 21:50,62 1
24 Hollerieth Maria KK Rosenheim K1 Damen 23:08,88 2 01:18,26
25 Bachhuber Linda KK Rosenheim K1 Damen 25:25,87 13 03:35,26

23 Frait Lisa TV Passau Junioren w 24:00,69 1 02:10,08

30 Hölscher Thomas TV Passau K 1Junioren 21:14,25 1
32 Neugebauer Martin TV Passau K 1Junioren 22:09,59 2 00:55,33

34 Bachhuber Günter KC Kehlheim C1 Herren 26:23,69 1

57 Kaddik Bastian TG München K 1 Jugend 23:42,30 1
56 Kazemi Daniel ESV München K 1 Jugend 24:35,25 2 00:52,95

59 Ketzinger Nicole KC Obernzell K1 jugend w 46:22,19 1 22:39,89
58 Wolter Franziska KC Obernzell K1 Jugend w 46:32,14 2 22:49,84

69 Seiden Wolfram ESV München Schüler A 13:08,17 1
67 Hagenkord Jan ESV München Schüler A 13:10,68 2 00:02,51
70 Frait Tim TV Passau Schüler m B 14:09,40 3 01:01,23
71 Kaddik Fabian TG München Schüler A 18:30,70 4 05:22,53
68 Döring Niklas ESV München Schüler A
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